3 Mtrs 55 140              7700 9% 693.00 9% 693.00

4 Mtrs 31 140              4340 9% 390.60 9% 390.60

5 L/S 1 6,000           6000 9% 540.00 9% 540.00

6 L/S 1 4,700           4700 9% 423.00 9% 423.00

SUBTOTAL 79,760           7,178.40       7,178.40       0

AMOUNT: RS. NINETY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY. TOTAL 94,116.80           

FREIGHT INCL

1) Supplier to submit orignal Invoice. LOADING INCL

2) payment terms -  60 Days Credit TOTAL 94,117                

CHECKED BY                                                              AUTHORISED BY     

TERMS & CONDITIONS